Fee By Department
Police
Storage of Unregistered Vehicles

Parking on sidewalk or crosswalk

Parking in front of driveway or private way
Wrong direction parking

Not parking within marked spaces
Overtime parking

Parking more than 12' from a curb
Parking in restricted area/no parking

All night when restricted

Parking within 10' of intersection
Interfering with free flow of traffic
Blocking fire exits from fire station, school
Bus stop-Tax stand

Obstructing snow removal

Parking during snow emergency
Parking in front of fire hydrant

Parking in designated fire lane
Unauthorized parking in handicap zone
Blocking handicap/wheelchair ramp

Town Clerk
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Demand Charge Letters notifying for past due balances

(property, motor vehicle excise tax, water and sewer)

Town Manager
Section 12 On Premise Pouring License

Beer and Wine
All Alcohol
All Alcohol Club

Section 15 Off Premise Package Store License

Beer and Wine
All Alcohol
Section 14 1 Day Spcial License
Beer and Wine
All Alcohol
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Amount

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
200.00
200.00

15.00

500.00
800.00
800.00

600.00
1,200.00

25.00
50.00
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Fee By Department Amount
Class | S 100.00
Class Il S 100.00
Class Il S 100.00
Common Vicualler S 50.00
Bowling Lanes $25 first lane $15 each additional
Jukebox/Video/Air Hockey S 35.00
Flea Market S 25.00
Junk Dealer/Second Hand S 100.00
Live Entertainment S 50.00
Lodging S 50.00
Mobile Vendor S 30.00
Pool Table S 35.00
Taxi/Livery S50 first taxi/$25 each additional
Large Scale Photocopies S 5.00
Fire
Current
ALS Rate S 1,544.00
BLS Rate S 731.00
Mileage S 25.00
\Y; S -
02 S -
Cardiac Monitor S -
Smoke and Carbon Monoxide Inspection S50 for one and two family units, $25 for each add.

Fire Alarm Monitoring

$100 per year

Fire and Ambulance Reports S 10.00
Fireworks Display S 25.00
Trench Permit S 100.00
Underground Storage Tank Installation/Removal S 100.00



