Town of Winchendon Town wide Fee Schedule FY2017

Fee By Department		<u>Amount</u>
<u>Police</u>		
Storage of Unregistered Vehicles	\$	25.00
Parking on sidewalk or crosswalk	\$	25.00
Parking in front of driveway or private way	\$	25.00
Wrong direction parking	\$	25.00
Not parking within marked spaces	\$	25.00
Overtime parking	\$	25.00
Parking more than 12' from a curb	\$	25.00
Parking in restricted area/no parking	\$	25.00
All night when restricted	\$	25.00
Parking within 10' of intersection	\$ \$	25.00
Interfering with free flow of traffic	\$	25.00
Blocking fire exits from fire station, school	\$	25.00
Bus stop-Tax stand	\$	25.00
Obstructing snow removal	\$	50.00
Parking during snow emergency	\$	50.00
Parking in front of fire hydrant	\$	50.00
Parking in designated fire lane	\$	50.00
Unauthorized parking in handicap zone	\$ \$ \$	200.00
Blocking handicap/wheelchair ramp	\$	200.00
Town Clerk		
Demand Charge Letters notifying for past due balances	\$	15.00
(property, motor vehicle excise tax, water and sewer)		
Town Manager		
Section 12 On Premise Pouring License		
Beer and Wine	\$	500.00
All Alcohol	\$	800.00
All Alcohol Club	\$	800.00
Section 15 Off Premise Package Store License		
Beer and Wine	\$	600.00
All Alcohol	\$	1,200.00
Section 14 1 Day Spcial License	-	•
Beer and Wine	\$	25.00
All Alcohol	\$	50.00

Town of Winchendon Town wide Fee Schedule FY2017

Fee By Department	<u>Amount</u>	
Class I	\$	100.00
Class II	\$	100.00
Class III	\$	100.00
Common Vicualler	\$	50.00
Bowling Lanes	\$25 first lane \$15 each additional	
Jukebox/Video/Air Hockey	\$	35.00
Flea Market	\$	25.00
Junk Dealer/Second Hand	\$	100.00
Live Entertainment	\$	50.00
Lodging	\$	50.00
Mobile Vendor	\$	30.00
Pool Table	\$	35.00
Taxi/Livery	\$50 first taxi/\$25 each additional	
Large Scale Photocopies	\$	5.00
Fire		
Current		
ALS Rate	\$	1,544.00
BLS Rate	\$	731.00
Mileage	\$ \$ \$ \$	25.00
IV	\$	-
02	\$	-
Cardiac Monitor	\$	-
Smoke and Carbon Monoxide Inspection	\$50 for one and two family units, \$25 for each add.	
Fire Alarm Monitoring	\$100 per year	
Fire and Ambulance Reports	\$	10.00
Fireworks Display	\$	25.00
Trench Permit	\$	100.00
Underground Storage Tank Installation/Removal	\$	100.00